
     Creative Changes, Inc.
         368 South 850 West, Orem, Utah  84058

                                                Phone (801) 226-5533  1-800-725-9025  Fax (801) 226-3975

BILL TO _______________________________________________________________  DATE _____________________

ADDRESS _______________________________________________________________  PO#  _______________________

CITY ____________________________ STATE ___________ ZIP _________________   Ordered By __________________________

SHIP TO ________________________________________________________________   Phone (_______) _____________________

ADDRESS _______________________________________________________________   SHIP DATE _________________________

CITY ____________________________ STATE ___________ ZIP _________________   REP.________________________________

QTY ORDER 

NO.

DESCRIPTION RETAIL

EA.

EXTENDED

PRICE

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

CC0045

CC0020

CC0021

CC0016

CC0017

CC0025

CC0024

REUSABLE CHARTS for ‘Reusable Stickers’

  Potty Chart

  Child's Job Chart

  Create-A-Chart

  Homework Chart

  Classroom Create-A-Chart

  Family Job Chart

  Creative Organizer Chart

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

5.95

6.95

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

CC0022

CC0019

CC0015

CC0014

CC0018

CC2305

  Reusable Rainbow Stickers

  Reusable Smiley Stickers

  Reusable Star Stickers

  Reusable Job Stickers

  Reusable Classroom Stickers

  Reusable Heart Stickers

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

CC4401

CC4402

CC4403

CC4404

CC4405

TEAR-AWAY CHARTS for ‘Regular Stickers’

  Kid’s Job Chart

  Create-A-Job Chart

  Schoolwork Chart

  Blank Chart

  Attendance Chart

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

CC0040

CC0023

CC0362

CC0363

CC0077

  Creative Party Ideas 

  Teaching Children Responsibility

  Highway & Alphabet Bingo

  License Plate Bingo

  Rewarding Kids Responsibility Kit

7.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

   24.95

__________

__________

 __________

__________

__________

DISPLAY UNITS

_____

_____

_____

  
_____

CC1234

CCWALL

CCSPIN

 
CCFLOR

TRAVEL GAMES (24) Highway & Alphabet Bingo (24) License Plate Bingo

WALL DISPLAY

  50 ea.Child's Job Charts, Create-A-Charts, Homework Charts,  Potty Charts,

   25 ea. Job Stickers, Smiley Stickers, & Star Stickers

SPINERETTE COUNTER DISPLAY 

  50 Child's Job Charts, 50 Create-A-Charts, 25 Homework Charts, 25 Potty Charts,

  25 ea. Star, Smiley, Heart, & Job Stickers/4 Teaching Responsibility Books

FLOOR SPINNER RACK  50 ea. Potty Charts, Child's Job Charts, Create-A-     
Charts, Homework Charts, Classroom Charts /25 ea. Star, Smiley, Heart, Job,              

Rainbow, & Classroom Stickers/4 Teaching Responsibility Books

286.08

614.00
RACK $45.00

                     
611.30

RACK 60.00

957.84
RACK $135.00

__________

 __________

 __________

                 

 __________

 __________

 __________

 __________

NEW ORDER FORM - EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 2009                            
                                                
SUBTOTAL __________

                                                                                                                            SHIPPING & HANDLING __________

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER!              TOTAL __________


