

Creative Changes, Inc.
368 South 850 West, Orem, Utah 84058
Phone (801) 226-5533 1-800-725-9025 Fax (801) 226-3975

BILL TO I			D.	ATE	
ADDRESS					
CITYSTATEZIPOrdered					
)	
			KLI		
QTY	ORDER NO.	DESCRIPTION		RETAIL EA.	EXTENDED PRICE
		REUSABLE CHARTS for 'Reusable Stickers'			
	CC0045	Potty Chart		1.95	
	CC0020	Child's Job Chart		1.95	
	CC0021	Create-A-Chart		1.95	
	CC0016	Homework Chart		1.95	
	CC0017	Classroom Create-A-Chart		1.95	
	CC0025	Family Job Chart		5.95	
	CC0024	Creative Organizer Chart		6.95	
	CC0022	Reusable Rainbow Stickers		2.95	
	CC0019	Reusable Smiley Stickers		2.95	
	CC0015	Reusable Star Stickers		2.95	
	CC0014	Reusable Job Stickers		2.95	
	CC0018	Reusable Classroom Stickers		2.95	
	CC2305	Reusable Heart Stickers		2.95	
		TEAR-AWAY CHARTS for 'Regular Stickers'			
	CC4401	Kid's Job Chart		6.95	
	CC4402	Create-A-Job Chart		6.95	
	CC4403	Schoolwork Chart		6.95	
	CC4404	Blank Chart		6.95	
	CC4405	Attendance Chart		6.95	
	CC0040	Creative Party Ideas		7.95	
	CC0023	Teaching Children Responsibility		5.95	
	CC0362	Highway & Alphabet Bingo		5.95	
	CC0363	License Plate Bingo		5.95	
	CC0077	Rewarding Kids Responsibility Kit		24.95	
DISPLAY	UNITS				
	CC1234	TRAVEL GAMES (24) Highway & Alphabet Bingo (24) License Plate Bingo		286.08	
	CCWALL	WALL DION AV			
	CCWALL	WALL DISPLAY		614.00	
		50 ea.Child's Job Charts, Create-A-Charts, Homework Charts, Potty Charts, 25 ea. Job Stickers, Smiley Stickers, & Star Stickers		RACK \$45.00	
	a aann i	SPINERETTE COUNTER DISPLAY		611.30	
	CCSPIN	50 Child's Job Charts, 50 Create-A-Charts, 25 Homework Charts, 25 Potty Charts,		RACK 60.00	
		25 ea. Star, Smiley, Heart, & Job Stickers/4 Teaching Responsibility Books		KACK 00.00	
				957.84	
	CCFLOR	FLOOR SPINNER RACK 50 ea. Potty Charts, Child's Job Charts, Create-	-A-	RACK \$135.00	
		Charts, Homework Charts, Classroom Charts /25 ea. Star, Smiley, Heart, Job, Rainbow, & Classroom Stickers/4 Teaching Responsibility Books			
NEW ORDE	ER FORM - E	FFECTIVE OCTOBER 2009	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
				SUBTOTAL	
SHIPPING & HANDLING					
THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER!				TOTAL	